02 August 2003 Saturday

33rd Race Starts At:15:00

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 K.LMVALKYRIE(10) (AUT)
2 YABGU(7)
3 ISKITLI(4)

4 BORAHAN(2)
5 GOKYEL(9)

6 ARATAGA(1)

7 GOKLERINSAHI(3)
8 OGUTCAN(5)

9 PEKGETIN(6)

10 OZOMSUN(11)

Quinella( ) 2,65 b, Trifecta( ) 7,13 &

Race Result

1.)14.000 &
1)2100 ¢

Sire

AINHOA ECLIPSE (AUT) - OSO VALENTINA (AUT)

Age

3yochf
3yogrc BATYSKAF (FL) - VEBRUKESY
3yogrc BATYSKAF (FL) - CAHDE56
3yogrc ALTAYLIM- BUSE
3yogrf BATYSKAF (FL) - ZEHRA.96
3yochc OZUSAN- UNSALHAN
3yogrc BODRUM- NECVE34
3yochc HIRBATUR- ALNAZIVA
3yogrc BERKOS - KRSEVSA 42

3yogrf HACBEY.1- ESMERAY

Maiden

2.)5.600 ¢

2)840¢%
Dam Weight Jockey
545 EYALCIN REM YUCEL
56 S.BOYRAZ SEM YILDIRIM
56 ABIRDAL HAL. ARSLAN
56 F.CAKAR iSM. HADIOGLU
54,5 Y.TUNC ERO. PAYLAN
56 AATCI M ERD. DUZARAT
56 SKAYA CEM YILDIZ
55 T.BULAVA MEH. OGUT
53 GOKMGOKGE M YAS. SENTAY
54,5 O.SEZIK ENV. YILDIZ

56 kg,

3)2.800 ¢
3)420 ¢

Owner
AT.GOKCE

S.YILDIRIM
V.TURAN
BONARIR
RTETIK
H.DERINSU
ZFIRAT
OMGELIKKOL
F.GURUHAN

TUR KANTARMACI

Trainer

1.22.04

1.22.92

1.23.38

1.23.42

1.23.51

1.23.81

1.23.89

1.24.00

12477

1.27.55

istanbul Racecourse (48th Day)

1200 Turf

41400 ¢
4)210¢

Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

2,45
1,45
25,45
6,70
6,40
21,90
13,05
4,75
62,50

50,80

9 42
1 43
1" 0
2 0
4 33
5 0
10 0
6 0
3 0
8 17



